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FHSH

<5W High Power
5W-10W High Power In-Line

Bl In-Line Optical Isolator
Optical Isolator (HPI)
(HPI)
ITHERK nm 1310/1550/1590
THEHES nm +20
Single
B3R Dual Stage Single Stage Dual Stage
Stage
HAIRFE dB <0.45 <0.60 <0.50 <0.60
REE (A+/-15nm) dB 29.00 46.00 28.00 45.00
PDL dB <0.10 <0.10 <0.10 <0.10
Max PMD dB 0.05/0.20 0.05 0.05/0.20 0.05
[EIRIRFE dB 55.00
TERE Deg. -5-75
FERE Deg. -40-85
HKAKE m 1.00+0.10
HLFKE G657A1  or Customized
BE = W <5W 5W-10W
HERY mm 5.5x36 60x12x8
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NIR-HPISO- WLIL[J-SS-SO-PV -+ - A-XX
WOOOIC]: Wavelength
1310: 1310nm

1550: 1550nm

2000: 2004nm

SO: HAK

11: BAAR

22: XK

PV: Handling Power
1: 1w

10: 10w

Y : Pigtail Length
05: 0.5m

1: Im

10: 10m

A: Loose Tube
B:Bare Fiber

9:900um Loose Tube
20:2mm Loose Tube
30: 2mm Loose Tube
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XX: Fiber and Connector Type
SA=SMF-28E+ FC/APC

SP=SM--28e+ FC/PC
PA=PM1550 Fiber+ FC/APC
PP=PM 1550Fiber+ FC/PC
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